
Shacklewell Primary School
Key Dates - Autumn Term 2

2023-2024

Date Event
Monday 30th October - Friday 10th November 3S Intensive Swimming at Britannia Leisure Centre

Tuesday 31st October
Second Fixture of Y5 and Y6 Girls and Boys Football League
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1S Library Visit

Wednesday 1st November
Height and Weight Check for Reception and Year 6 pupils
Hackney Foodbank collection begins
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2S Library Visit

Thursday 2nd November
9.00am and 3.00pm: Reception Learning to Blend Parent Sessions
3:15pm - 4:00pm - Hall Displays Open Evening

Friday 3rd November Individual and Sibling Photographs
Monday 6th - Friday 10th November Year 5 Bikeability Cycle Training with Cycle Con�dent

Tuesday 7th November
Preschool Parents storytelling workshop
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1W Library Visit

Wednesday 8th November 2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2W Library Visit
Thursday 9th - Monday 13th November Travelling Book Fair
Thursday 9th November Young Hackney Cycle Cross event at Mabley Green 12 Year 5 & 6 pupils

Friday 10th November
8.30am: Year 2 Reading Breakfast
10.00am: 5S Sharing Assembly
2.00pm: BookTrust Represents Virtual Author Event for Year 5 & 6 pupils

Monday 13th November Anti Bullying Week Begins and Odd Sock Day
Monday 13th - Friday 24th November 3W Intensive Swimming at Britannia Leisure Centre
Tuesday 14th November 2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1S Library Visit

Wednesday 15th November
Y5 and Y6 Young Hackney Netball League
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2S Library Visit

Thursday 16th November Nursery Road Safety Workshop

Friday 17th November

Year 5 Trip to The British Museum
8.30am: Reception Reading Breakfast
10.00am 4W Sharing Assembly
Children in Need - Be Spot..tacular! Non-uniform Day

Monday 20th November BBC Symphony visit for 30 KS2 children

Tuesday 21st November
Third Fixture of Y5 and Y6 Girls and Boys Football League
‘Soar Around The World’ workshops for EYFS and KS1
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1W Library Visit

Wednesday 22nd November 2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2W Library Visit

Thursday 23rd November
Year 6 Trip to The British Museum
Preschool Stay and Play

Friday 24th November
Year 4 Roman London Walking Tour trip
10.00am 4S Sharing Assembly
Reception Family Friday

Monday 27th November - Thursday 30th
November Maths and Reading Assessment week for Year 1 - Year 5

Tuesday 28th November 2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1S Library Visit

Wednesday 29th November
Young Hackney KS2 SEND Festival
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2S Library Visit

Friday 1st December
8.30am: Year 1 Reading Breakfast
10.00am: 3W Sharing Assembly



Monday 4th December 9.00am eSafety Parent Session

Tuesday 5th December
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 1W Library Visit
Preschool Winter Sounds 9.15am and 3.00pm

Wednesday 6th December
Young Hackney Dodgeball Tournament for 10 Y3 and Y4 pupils
2.30pm - 3.00pm: 2W Library Visit

Thursday 7th December Parents Evening

Friday 8th December

9.00am Curriculum Parent Session
10.00am 3S Sharing Assembly
Christmas Jumper Day
Christmas Lunch

Tuesday 12th December
Year 1 - Year 6 pupils trip to Hackney Empire for Aladdin Pantomime
2.00pm - 3.00pm Travelling Panto Performance of The Littlest Christmas
Elf for EYFS pupils

Thursday 14th December
Young Hackney Roller Cycling Tournament for 12 Y4 and Y5 pupils
Autumn After School Clubs end
Preschool Stay and Play

Friday 15th December
School Nurse team return for Reception - Year 6 Flu Vaccinations
Shacklewell Families Winter Fair
Reception Family Friday

Tuesday 19th December
Final EYFS & Year 1,2,3,4,5,6 Wraparound session
10.00am & 2.30pm: Christmas Performance for Parents

Wednesday 20th December
Final Breakfast Club session
School Closes at 2pm


